

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGSPetition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil)...../2007
CC 9412-9415/2007

(From the judgement and order dated 27/11/2006 and order dated 1.12.2006 in CWP No. 17214/2006 & CWP No. 17513/2006 & CWP No. 17616/2006 & CWP No. 17866/2006 of The HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT N. DELHI)

M/S KUBER TOBACCO PRODUCTS(P)LTD.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

COMMR.OF VALUE ADDED TAX & ORS.

Respondent(s)

WITH I.As.1-4 (C/Delay in filing SLP and office report)

Date: 01/10/2007 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.B. SINHA

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.S. BEDI

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Pradeep Misra,Adv.(SCLSC)(NP)

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

In view of the letter, list after a week.

[Meenu Sethi]
Court Master

[Radha R. Bhatia]

Court Master