

S U P R E M E                      C O U R T   O F       I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 8485 OF 2011

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH

M/S. SHANTI FRAGRANCES

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

WITH Civil Appeal NO. 8486 of                      2011  
Civil Appeal NO. 8487 of 2011  
Civil Appeal NO. 8488 of 2011  
Civil Appeal NO. 8489-8490 of                      2011  
Civil Appeal NO. 8491-8494 of                      2011  
Civil Appeal NO. 8495 of 2011  
Civil Appeal NO. 8496-8501 of                      2011  
Civil Appeal NO. 8502 of 2011

Date: 31/01/2012            This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Ms. Neeru Vaid, Adv.  
Mr. V.J. Francis ,Adv  
Mr. Praveen Kumar, Adv.  
Mr. Ajay Choudhary, Adv.  
Mr. Nitin Thukral, Adv.  
M/S. Parekh & Co.  
Mrs. Prabha Swami, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mrs            Anil Katiyar, Adv.  
Mr.            Keshav Thakur, Adv.  
Mr.            B. Krishna Prasad ,Adv  
Mr.            Kailash Pandey, Adv.  
Mr.            D.S. Mahra, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Appellants            in            all            concerned            appeals            shall            pay

process fee and/or supply additional copies on or before

Item No.66

-2-

10.2.2012, else list before the Hon'ble Judge in Chambers for  
non-prosecution.

If supplied, issue notice.

List again on 30.3.2012.

(S.G. SHAH)  
REGISTRAR