

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Civil Appeal No(s) .10374-10379/2014

MS P & J AROMATICS (A UNIT OF JEET INDIA LTD)

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

COMMISSIONER, TRADE TAX, U.P.

Respondent(s)

(Prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date : 01/05/2015 These appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ANIL R. DAVE

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.K. AGRAWAL

For Appellant(s) Mr. Pawanshree Agrawal,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Ms. Bharti Tyagi,Adv.
Mr. Ravi Prakash Mehrotra,Adv.UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

A letter has been circulated by the learned counsel for the appellant seeking adjournment for filing rejoinder affidavit.

Rejoinder affidavit may be filed within four weeks from today.

List the matters on 10th July, 2015.

(Sarita Purohit)
Court Master

(Sneh Bala Mehra)
Assistant Registrar