

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Civil Appeal No(s).10374-10379/2014

MS P & J AROMATICS (A UNIT OF JEET INDIA LTD)

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

COMMISSIONER, TRADE TAX, U.P. Respondent(s)
(With appln.(s) for permission to file additional documents and
interim relief and office report)

Date : 10/07/2015 These appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ANIL R. DAVE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.K. AGRAWAL

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Pawanshree Agrawal,Adv.
Mr. Siddharth Jain,Adv.
Mr. Anish Mittal,Adv.

Mr. Praveen Kumar,Adv.
Mrs. Prabha Swami,Adv.
Mr. Vipin Kumar Jai,Adv.

Mr. Sumit Goel,Adv.
Mr. Nitin Thukral,Adv.
For M/s. Parekh & Co.,Advs.

For Respondent(s)

Ms. Pinky Anand,Adv.
Mr. Mohan Prasad Gupta,Adv.
Mr. S. Chaturvedi,Adv.
For Mr. D.S. Mahra,Adv.

Ms. Bharti Tyagi,Adv.
Mr. Ravi Prakash Mehrotra,Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List the matters before a Bench of which one of us
(R.K. Agrawal, J.) is not a member.

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by
Sarita Purohit
Date: 2015.07.14
13:45:29 IST
Reason:

(Sarita Purohit)
Court Master

(Sneh Bala Mehra)
Assistant Registrar